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When user will click on Purchased test packages it will show all the purchased 
test packages for now we are taking the example of Naplan Test PackageNaplan

Language Convention

Reading

Writing

Maths When user will click on Maths 
will open these options

Algebra Measurements Probability statics Mixed Questions

Easy
Medium
Hard

Easy
Medium
Hard

Easy
Medium
Hard

1
2
3
4
5
Random

Here if user will select the Easy 
then easy exam paper will open

Test Report:

Student Name: XYZ

Maths: Algebra

After taking any test this report will be appear
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